Lighting people and places
161www.thornlighting.com.au
A product specifically designed
for arduous conditions
experienced in heavy industry
•	Smooth, curved surface
design, with flat back to
minimise dirt and contaminant

of dirt or moisture. 3 x 25mm
entries allowing for flexible
mounting arrangements. External
feet for unistrut mounting.
Specification
To specify state:
A robust IP66 bulkhead with
marine grade aluminium body
and Borosilicate glass lens for,
70/110W HSE, 80/125W
HME, and 100W HIE lamps.
As Thorn Titan.
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamps.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
Standard version
TITAN HSE 70W SE E27 9.4 DNHD70HPS 96016216
TITAN HSE/I 70W SE/I E27 9.6 DNHD70IHPS 96035323
TITAN HME 80W QE E27 9.2 DNHD80MV 96035151
TITAN HIE 100W ME E27 9.4 DNHD100MH 96033307
TITAN HSE 110W SE E27 9.6 DNHD110HPS 96035153
TITAN HME 125W QE E27 9.6 DNHD125MV 96035154
Accessories
GLARE HOOD, GLASS FRAME ASSEMBLY  DNHDHOODFRAMEEASSY 96035339
WIRE GUARD DNHDWG 96035341
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET  DNHDBRKT 96035340